
001 |RO 23 0635315M | |DB06BEB4 |28.08 10:27:47.5 |OK |01 |016 |
002 |RO 23 0638777M | |DB05220B |28.08 10:29:09.2 |OK |01 |006 |
003 |RO 23 0635500M | |DB052224 |28.08 10:29:14.7 |OK |01 |045 |
004 |RO 23 0635345M | |DB06BED2 |28.08 10:29:34.8 |OK |01 |023 |
005 |RO 23 0635359M | |DB05220F |28.08 10:29:58.1 |OK |01 |005 |
006 |RO 23 0635377M | |DB06BE80 |28.08 10:29:59.0 |OK |01 |041 |
007 |RO 23 0635362M | |DB052201 |28.08 10:31:52.5 |OK |01 |056 |
008 |RO 23 0635312M | |DB06BEBD |28.08 10:33:47.5 |OK |01 |013 |
009 |RO 23 0635372M | |DB06BE95 |28.08 10:35:00.2 |OK |01 |012 |
010 |RO 23 0635330M | |DB06BED0 |28.08 10:35:17.7 |OK |01 |007 |
011 |RO 23 0635336M | |DB06BEC3 |28.08 10:39:58.6 |OK |02 |081 |
012 |RO 23 0635340M | |DB052203 |28.08 10:43:26.5 |OK |01 |027 |
013 |RO 23 0635328M | |DB052207 |28.08 10:44:58.8 |OK |01 |008 |
014 |RO 23 0635341M | |DB06BEC5 |28.08 10:48:55.7 |OK |01 |040 |
015 |RO 23 0635368M | |DB05224D |28.08 10:49:45.2 |OK |01 |044 |
016 |RO 23 2008816M | |DB06BE91 |28.08 10:50:42.0 |OK |01 |020 |
017 |RO 23 0635354M | |DB06BEA0 |28.08 10:50:42.8 |OK |01 |080 |
018 |RO 23 0635353M | |DB06BED9 |28.08 10:50:44.7 |OK |01 |052 |
019 |RO 23 0635360M | |DB0521FE |28.08 10:50:50.9 |OK |01 |079 |
020 |RO 23 2008820M | |DB05224E |28.08 10:51:32.3 |OK |01 |062 |
021 |RO 23 0408022M | |DAB6DF85 |28.08 11:04:20.7 |OK |01 |018 |
022 |RO 23 0635305M | |DB05223F |28.08 11:04:58.4 |OK |01 |032 |
023 |RO 23 0635350M | |DB05222E |28.08 11:09:04.3 |OK |01 |025 |
024 |RO 23 0635333M | |DB06BEC1 |28.08 11:10:20.1 |OK |02 |074 |
025 |RO 23 0635344M | |DB052209 |28.08 11:15:33.7 |OK |01 |019 |
026 |RO 23 0635363M | |DB052231 |28.08 11:15:42.1 |OK |01 |014 |
027 |RO 23 2008818M | |DB06BEB8 |28.08 11:15:50.8 |OK |01 |054 |
028 |RO 23 0635338M | |DB06BEAD |28.08 11:16:31.5 |OK |01 |067 |
029 |RO 23 0635325M | |DB06BEA1 |28.08 11:20:12.5 |OK |01 |061 |
030 |RO 23 0635347M | |DB06BED8 |28.08 11:24:28.3 |OK |01 |031 |
031 |RO 23 0635327M | |DB05224C |28.08 11:24:38.8 |OK |01 |075 |
032 |RO 23 0635309M | |DB06BE88 |28.08 11:35:55.4 |OK |01 |022 |
033 |RO 23 0635381M | |DB05221B |28.08 11:44:19.2 |OK |01 |043 |
034 |RO 23 0635308M | |DB052204 |28.08 11:45:52.5 |OK |01 |047 |
035 |RO 23 0635339M | |DB0521FD |28.08 11:48:07.8 |OK |01 |015 |
036 |RO 23 0635351M | |DB06BEC6 |28.08 11:49:42.3 |OK |01 |051 |
037 |RO 23 0635349M | |DB06BECC |28.08 11:52:35.2 |OK |01 |036 |
038 |RO 23 0635375M | |DB052218 |28.08 11:59:17.6 |OK |01 |072 |
039 |RO 23 0635357M | |DB05224A |28.08 12:53:44.0 |OK |01 |070 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 30.08.2023 05:03

Concurs : TOROKSZENTMIKLOS Loc lansare : TOROKSZENTMIKLOS

Latitudine : 47°11"25.37'N Longitudine : 20°25"23.03'E
Distanta : 202.25 km Ora lansarii : 28.08.2023 07:20:00
Cod columbofil : 744220 Columbofil : FLOREA CRISTIAN
Latitudine : 47° 12" 30.99' N Longitudine : 23° 5" 49.61' E

Ceas Atomic : 27.08.2023 19:13:17 GPS Ceas Atomic : 30.08.2023 08:03:27 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 27.08.2023 19:13:17 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 30.08.2023 08:03:26 -1
Sincronizare : 27.08.2023 19:13:17 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 81 Por. sositi : 68
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040 |RO 23 0635321M | |DB052255 |28.08 13:11:43.3 |OK |01 |038 |
041 |RO 23 0635311M | |DB052250 |28.08 14:51:44.4 |OK |01 |035 |
042 |RO 23 0635343M | |DB0521F5 |28.08 16:19:43.3 |OK |02 |071 |
043 |RO 23 0635335M | |DB052223 |28.08 17:25:31.0 |OK |01 |063 |
044 |RO 23 0635380M | |DB052213 |28.08 17:55:14.3 |OK |01 |004 |
045 |RO 23 0635468M | |DB05222F |28.08 18:38:33.1 |OK |01 |010 |
046 |RO 23 0635379M | |DB06BED5 |28.08 18:57:17.8 |OK |01 |002 |
047 |RO 23 0638781M | |DB052253 |28.08 19:19:06.2 |OK |01 |076 |
048 |RO 23 0635322M | |DB06BE99 |28.08 19:46:40.1 |OK |01 |064 |
049 |RO 23 0635304M | |DB06BEB0 |28.08 20:19:41.4 |OK |01 |073 |
050 |RO 23 0635348M | |DB06BEC2 |28.08 20:27:31.4 |OK |01 |055 |
051 |RO 23 2008817M | |DB052248 |28.08 20:27:46.1 |OK |01 |069 |
052 |RO 23 2008822M | |DB052214 |28.08 20:41:17.4 |OK |01 |001 |
053 |RO 23 2008824M | |DB06BE7D |28.08 20:41:20.1 |OK |01 |078 |
054 |RO 23 0635303M | |DB06BEB3 |28.08 21:16:40.1 |OK |01 |011 |
055 |RO 23 0635332M | |DB06BEB7 |29.08 07:26:34.5 |OK |01 |065 |
056 |RO 23 0635365M | |DB05223C |29.08 07:32:19.9 |OK |01 |003 |
057 |RO 23 0630884M | |DB06BEDA |29.08 07:47:45.0 |OK |01 |026 |
058 |RO 23 0635301M | |DB06BED4 |29.08 07:52:17.6 |OK |01 |053 |
059 |RO 23 0635352M | |DB06BEBE |29.08 07:57:51.5 |OK |01 |029 |
060 |RO 23 0635319M | |DB06BECF |29.08 08:12:07.1 |OK |01 |050 |
061 |RO 23 0635382M | |DB052241 |29.08 08:17:23.6 |OK |02 |037 |
062 |RO 23 0635346M | |DB052256 |29.08 08:20:00.5 |OK |01 |028 |
063 |RO 23 0635383M | |DB0521F4 |29.08 08:25:21.5 |OK |01 |021 |
064 |RO 23 0635331M | |DB06BEC4 |29.08 08:27:09.9 |OK |01 |048 |
065 |RO 23 0635334M | |DB052242 |29.08 08:28:10.0 |OK |02 |034 |
066 |RO 23 0635361M | |DA6E7FBD |29.08 09:42:18.6 |OK |01 |077 |
067 |RO 23 0638776M | |DB0521F7 |29.08 10:06:03.8 |OK |01 |049 |
068 |RO 23 2008821M | |DB052236 |29.08 15:43:17.4 |OK |01 |017 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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